	Cons	truction	division.
Advice fo	giving	credit to	contractors/suppliers

Sl. No. – site bills		I	ate - site bil	18	4/11	1	
register	-918		egister				
Company Name:	The same of the sa	SEMESTRUMENT STATE OF THE PARTY	ite:		GMR		
	MRMLLP						
Name of Contractor	Szikanth	Ten	74				
Nature of work							
Work done	From Date	The	Oak	Date	T	4.000	
	From Date	1	10		1	Contractors	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	. Qty.	Rate	Units	Amoun	ĮE.	bill no	
No.							
1.	1		1- flats	2000	1		
2. Internal was		2.000		2,20	,		
3. External Mo	76	2,200					
- Unal Arman	0	2000	1-1 110'5	1,000			
4. Scafolding w		7/	- S.P.	6.3	20/-		
5	05 10 100	1					
6. Connet the	40	-		+			
The drivingor	dia 1	200	0/- NO'S	9,00	0/4		
7.							
8.	an f	2-501	1- NOT	2,50	0/-		
9. Phode of	1010	1-706	1 (10)	1			
to dear	148			1			
10. punhing to 12-	Llech			1			
11. 7	Total:			116,50	0/-	7770	
Bill required	DYES ONO.		GST bill requ	nired		☑NO.	
Measurement &	Required		Measurement	£ &	☑ Encl	osed	
estimate sheet:	□ Not required	Į	estimate shee		□ Not enclosed		
	1 140t required		PO/WO date	-			
PO/WO no.				•			
Remarks:			edges passe of publication of the Post				
	and the second second		,		- I		
	-						
Approved by Project M	lanager App	roved by	y Design Tea	m Ap	proved l	by M.D.	
	Dat	e:		Da	te:		
Date: 141/1	Sign	n:					
Sign:	1/ /		work. 2. This for	Sig m can be w	gn:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Company Name:	N	MRMLLP			Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Project:	0	Gulmohar Residency			Sign:		
Work Description:		Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work Internal flats.	ork Internal flats	s.			
Contactor Name:		Srikanth Jeena					
Prepared By		Srinivas N					
Date:		14-01-2021					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
-	Internal Works	Sales Office (105)	1.00	flats	2,000	2,000	
2	External Plumbing Work	ng Work	1.00	Nos	2,200	0 2,200	
ω	External Hangin	External Hanging Plumbing Work	1.00	Nos	2000.00	2,000	
4	Scaffolding work in Cellar	k in Cellar	900.00	Sft	7.00	6,300	
C I	Connecting to t	Connecting to the drinage line work	1.00	Nos	2000		
6	Fixing of numps	Fixing of numps in c Block Sumpa for dewatering	1.00	nos	2500.00		
	and pumping to	and pumping to B block OHT Tanks				16,500.00	

	and pumping to	6 Fixing of pumps in	5 Connecting to th		3 External Hanging	2 External Plumbing Work	1 Internal Works	S No. Item Head	Date:	Contractor Name:	Prepared By	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
	and pumping to B block OHT Tanks	Fixing of pumps in c Block Sumpa for dewatering	Connecting to the drinage line work	in Cellar	External Hanging Plumbing Work	ng Work	Sales Office (105)	Item Description	14-01-2021	Srikanth Jeana	Srinivas N	Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work Internal flats.	Gulmohar Residency	MRMLLP	
	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		-				ork Internal flats.			
	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Width Height								-
	1.00	1.00	15.00	1.00			ht Nos.	D					Sign:	Approved by:	
1.00			1.00 900 00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Quantity	E=AxBxCxD						Ramprasad	
						flats	Units	Ŧ							

Allowance for Consumables

Srikanth jeena, Mallapur,

Date: 14.01.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work Internal Work B Block

B block.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

1000		Amount
	Plumbing Work at B-block for B 105 Sales Office.	Rs.3,300 /-
	Total Amount = 16,500 /- Work done from date 28.12.21 to date 04.01.21	

Amount in words: Three Thousand Three Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign:	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Srikanth jeena, Mallapur,

Date: 14.01.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work Internal Work B Block

B block.

Allowance for Equipment.

Towar	ds: Allowance for Equipment.	Amount
	Description Brief description of work done: Towards internal & External Plumbing Work at B-block for B 105 Sales Office. Total Amount = 16,500 /- Work done from date 28.12.21 to date 04.01.21 Total Amount = 16,500 /- Work done from date 28.12.21 to date 04.01.21	Rs.6,600 /-

Amount in words: Six Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign:	

Bill for Labour Charges

Srikanth jeena, Mallapur,

Date: 14.01.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work Internal Work B Block

B block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment.

Iowa		Amount
S No.	Brief description of work done: Towards internal & External	,
1.	Brief description of work done. Towards internal Plumbing Work at B-block for B 105 Sales Office.	Rs.6,600 /-
	Total Amount = 16.500 /-	
	Work done from date 28.12.21 to date 04.01.21	

Amount in words: Six Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign: _	
---------	--